2004 KLX400R (Canada Only) PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor(4/4)(CA)
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KLX400R (Canada Only) PARTS LIST
Carburetor(4/4)(CA)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065) 11065-S031 1
PLATE (Ref # 13271) 13271-S056 1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280) 13280-S002 1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280A) 13280-S021 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003) 15003-S014 1
TOP-CHAMBER (Ref # 16005) 16005-S004 1
TOP-CHAMBER,DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 16005A) 16005-S006 1
SEAT-SPRING (Ref # 16007) 16007-S005 1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014) 16014-S009 1
PLUNGER (Ref # 16016) 16016-S008 1
JET-NEEDLE (Ref # 16017) 16017-S008 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-S006 1
VALVE-FLOAT (Ref # 16030) 16030-S008 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-S006 1
VALVE (Ref # 16126) 16126-S010 1
NEEDLE-JET (Ref # 16187) 16187-S011 1
SENSOR (Ref # 21176) 21176-S001 1
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028) 43028-S008 1
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028A) 43028-S011 1
RING (Ref # 43058) 43058-S001 1
RING (Ref # 43058A) 43058-S007 1
HOLDER-MAIN JET (Ref # 49123) 49123-S006 1
RING-SNAP,MULTIPLE JET (Ref # 92033) 92033-S008 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A) 92033-S041 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033B) 92033-S046 2
PIN (Ref # 92043) 92043-S034 1
RING-O,ID:4.8 (Ref # 92055) 92055-S003 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055A) 92055-S013 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B) 92055-S044 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KLX400R (Canada Only) PARTS LIST
Carburetor(4/4)(CA)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
RING-O (Ref # 92055C) 92055-S048 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055D) 92055-S049 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055E) 92055-S058 1
JET-MAIN,#62.5 (Ref # 92063) 92063-S011 1
JET-MAIN (Ref # 92063A) 92063-S016 1
JET-PILOT,#22.5 (Ref # 92064) 92064-S008 1
JET-PILOT (Ref # 92064A) 92064-S012 1
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-S027 1
BALL (Ref # 92140) 92140-S005 1
SPRING,THROTTLE SCREW (Ref # 92145) 92145-S009 1
SPRING,THROTTLE SCREW (Ref # 92145A) 92145-S010 1
SPRING (Ref # 92145B) 92145-S097 1
SPRING (Ref # 92145C) 92145-S098 1
SPRING (Ref # 92145D) 92145-S113 1
SPRING (Ref # 92145E) 92145-S125 1
SPRING (Ref # 92145F) 92145-S127 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-S001 1
CLAMP,CARB OVERFLOW HOSE (Ref # 92171A) 92171-S012 1
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92171B) 92171-S081 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C) 92171-S110 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D) 92171-S111 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171E) 92171-S130 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-S002 1
SCREW,DRAIN (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S046 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172B) 92172-S047 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172C) 92172-S048 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172D) 92172-S049 2
SCREW (Ref # 92172E) 92172-S057 3
SCREW (Ref # 92172F) 92172-S139 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KLX400R (Canada Only) PARTS LIST
Carburetor(4/4)(CA)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW (Ref # 92172G) 92172-S145 1
TUBE,AIR VENT (Ref # 92191) 92191-S069 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191A) 92191-S079 1
TUBE (Ref # 92192) 92192-S020 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S019 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S021 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200B) 92200-S083 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200C) 92200-S181 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.